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Tartu, 24/5/2025

Event 6 Boys, 25m Backstroke 2016 and younger
24/05/2025 - 12:03 Startlist
YB

Heat 1 of 7
1 Lepjohhin Ilvan 16  Spordiklubi Garant 22.64
2 Naljotov Artjom 16  Spordiklubi Garant 22.00
3 Peterson Villem 16 Yess 20.53
4 Krik Maerten 16  TOPi Ujumisklubi 19.49
5 Sarits Aron 16 Yess 19.78
6 Puhk Aleksander 16  Ujumisklubi Briis 21.90
7 Miroshnychenko Mykhailo 16  Spordiklubi BARS 22.14
8 Parn Parker 16  Parnu Spordikool 23.38

Heat2 of 7
1 Kull Markus Aleksander 16  Ujumise Spordiklubi 24.83
2 Corkhill Patrick Laurence 16  Spordiklubi BARS 24.18
3 Jekimtsev Christian 16  Spordiklubi Garant 23.92
4 |sakov Ernest 16  Spordiklubi BARS 23.63
5 Zauram Samuel 16  Yess 23.84
6 Ivanov Artur 16  Ujumise Spordiklubi 24.13
7 Fjodorov David 16  Parnu Spordikool 24.48
8 Varik Herman 16  Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 24.87

Heat 3 of 7
1 LoviJohan 16  Yess 26.53
2 Kellamae Kregor-Mattias 16  Yess 25.98
3 Nikitin Rodion 16  Spordiklubi BARS 25.74
4 Laos Torm 16  Parnu Spordikool 25.23
5 Vallades Dominik 17  Yess 25.73
6 Poder Rion 17  Yess 25.86
7 Kaya Rohan Yilmaz 16  Spordiklubi Garant 26.12
8 Mand Robert 17 Ujumisklubi Briis 26.69

Heat4 of 7
1 Parts Marten 17  Yess 28.63
2 Tang Leon 18  Parnu Spordikool 28.20
3 Buglevski Robert 16  Yess 27.84
4 Vaher Brenneth 16 Yess 26.89
5 Kurvet Rasmus 16  Ujumisklubi Briis 26.94
6 Brauer Patrik 16  Audentese Spordiklubi 28.16
7 Pussa Patrick 16  Yess 28.47
8 Sagitov Leonard 16  Spordiklubi BARS 28.97
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Event 6, Boys, 25m Backstroke

Heat5 of 7

OO UL A~WDNERE

Kremez Miron
Korsakov Aleksandr
Saks Hugo Erik
Dashkevych Vladislav
Baskin Dmitri

Tenno Johannes
Pismennoi Leonid
Tennisson Johann

Heat 6 of 7

1

ONOOThA, WN

Malm Mathias

Kann Mihkel
Hudjasov Aleksander
Karometer Mikk
Kaljurand Ralf

Suvi Sebastian
Soovik Ats Johan
Koiv Gregor

Heat 7 of 7

3
4
5
6

Turbin Makarii
Meremae Robin
Voika Sander
Fomenko Anton

18
16
16
16
18
17
16
16

16
16
16
17
18
16
19
17

16
19
16
16

Spordiklubi BARS
Tuk

Tuk

Spordiklubi BARS
Spordiklubi Garant
Tuk

Ujumisklubi Briis
Tuk

Tuk

Yess

Yess

Parnu Spordikool
Yess

Yess

Parnu Spordikool
Yess

Spordiklubi BARS
Tuk
Tuk
Spordiklubi BARS

30.00
29.96
29.80
29.20
20.44
29.88
29.97
30.24

34.21
31.95
31.24
30.66
30.73
31.29
33.16
35.02

53.18

55
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